### CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

# APPLICATION FOR LAYING BUILDING SEWER AND/OR DRAIN SERVICE

Application No	19700	6-13-74 Date
To the Mayor and	City Council:	
	CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE ADDRES	er and/or drain be laid for the premises at
n sude	) Churchill	) Ste, 170' = 711. of Barnard Sto
to connect with th	o goway/drain in	Churchill street,
		surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of
	er specified, in excess of	of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above f the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the
to the payment of		e deposit made with this application shall be applied the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the Treasurer.
Witness W. Ca	wwith 1	Oriethy M. Froitse
TY TOTICOS	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Signature of Property Owner
	1107	Churchell St. 50056
	Addr	
		Plumber's Name
Requires separate entra for roof water	nce	Address
		11441055
	Permits to Industria	l and/or Commercial Applicants:
the Commissioner him concerning the This information	of Public Works of su e quality and quantity tion was submitted by.	and/or commercial applicants only upon receipt by ch supplemental information as may be required by of the proposed wastewater discharge.  Signature of Applicant (owner)  Public Works on
		/
		Commissioner of Public Works and Deposit Requirement
	Office of	of Commissioner of Public Works, 6-13-74
My estimate	of the cost of laying the	he building sewer and/or drain described in the above
application is	\$133.00	10/
Assessed Entrance charges		Total deposit required
		O STATE OF THE REAL PROPERTY O
	Cer	rtificate of Issue
		Office of City Clerk, 6-13-74
The charge	application account	
whereunen Dermit	No 19700	ied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works
notified of the sar		Cles M. And the Commissioner of Public Works
220 1030a - 620		City Clerk
Laid from main in st Owner agrees to supplials and	y all necessary mater-	

to be asserved

#### MACHEN WATER TO THE

STATEMENT AND SEASON AND SERVICE OF THE SERVICE OF

G		
1		
	100	

en de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya del companya

e de la cade al cale la cale la come de des de come de sete de la come de la cale de la cale de la cale de la c La che pagre de la les elements de la cale de la come de la cale d La cale de la la cale de la cale d

The second secon

### tasan a sanah tan bati sanah tan sakat

### Support Amountment Plants Co.

The second secon

NOTICE TO COMMIS	SIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS
Length of service	Bien 9/12/24 00
Sewer depth	pipe system
Surf. drain4	Contractor's Name
	(if working on City Property)
City of	New Bedford,
Drain Permit Nº 19700	Office of D. P. W., 6-13-74
	Date
To Commissioner of Public Works.	
Permission has this day been issued to	wood and the
Signature of Property Owner	Address
Signature of Froperty Owner	And Defendance
By	Address
to lay a building sewer/drain service from th	-
(no 170 1 W. y Barn	
to connect with the sewer/drain in	
Laid from main in street to property line.	$\alpha$ $=1$
Owner agrees to supply all necessary materials	By Clea M. Claughan
and the selection pipe.	O KE
Requires separate entrance for sewage and roof v	vater

## RETURN OF FOREMAN

3H3

	I	
Labor hours @	26	70
1clarthe 5" 523	26 16	70
Mullins 5 " 3.79	18	
Di Balsi 5 " 3.59	17	95
Souza 5 " 3.91	19	55
"	99	20
	11	9 -
Stock (bag)	2	45
sh cement @\$2.45	6	45
2 Cwt. Sand @ \$.10		70
Trucking V	18	80
Gradall This	-32	00
Took 85	3	50
1 24 9 - 21		
Total Cost	11	7.7
Estimate-cost of laying drain 133		
Entrance charges to be a sessed.  Total deposit	+	
Balance due Truta	133	15
was a	11 10	/ 14
Pieces pipe to curb		
" curb to house 10		
Cut at sewer 8		
Cut at curb		
Size of pipe 6" 4 4"		
Correct Mc arthy		